Regionale Sprint Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2013

Programmanr. 19
1-12-2013 - 13:50

Jongens, 50m vrije slag

Minioren 5 en later
Inschrijflijst

Minioren 5 en later

[N

Lucas Peters
Sjors Lemmers
Wessel Heijnemans
Niels Rooyakkers
Luuk van Rooij
Stan de Swart
Thijn Damen
Tijmen Vierwind
Thomas Tolsma
Chris Verhoeven
Nils Mulder

Yuri Wasser
Pieter Tijs Nijsen
Laurens Hofstede
Cas Hungens
Sterre van 't Land
Jens Doomen
Wouter van Gent
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Geb.

03 Psv
03 ZWK Merlet
03  Hieronymus

03 Argo

04 Psv

03 V.Z.\V. Njord

03 Trb/Res

03 Zeester Meerval
03  Shc2000

04  Z&PV Nuenen
03  Shc2000

03 Psv

03  Z&PV Nuenen

03 De Treffers

04  Tempo Valkenswaard
03  Sbc2000

03 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
03  AguAmigos

32.04
33.01
33.66
34.05
34.58
34.85
35.24
35.31
36.00
36.05
36.12
37.09
37.49
37.54
37.65
37.94
37.95
37.95
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